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1a. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you,
vourself, be most likelv to suobport?

1b. Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?
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vou, vourself, be most likelv to support?/Well, which partv would vou sav vou would lean towards?
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2. Thinking about the Liberal government under the leadership of Justin Trudeau, from what you have seen, read or heard, would you say

that you strongly approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove or strongly disapprove of their performance?

3_1.Inyour view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 20157 -

The level of tax vou pav
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1a. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support?

Gender

EDUCATION

| | Gender J AGE | @ EDUCATION |
_ B
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
277 149 128 62 83 132 18 99 122 38
The Conservative Party 28% 31% 25% 23% 24% 34% 23% 26% 31% 25%
CcDh *
244 131 114 57 88 99 12 98 89 46
The Liberal Party 24% 27% 22% 21% 26% 26% 16% 26% 23% 30%
* H
150 79 72 76 42 32 11 50 63 26
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 15% 16% 14% 28% 12% 8% 14% 13% 16% 17%
DE *
22 13 9 2 10 10 3 15 3 1
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 3% 4% 4% 1% 1%
* H
43 17 26 12 13 18 2 14 16 10
Or some other party 1% 3% 5% 5% 4% 5% 3% 4% 1% 7%
*
45 22 23 12 21 13 - 22 18 5
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 5% 5% 5% 4% 6% 3% - 6% 5% 3%
*
220 76 144 52 85 83 30 80 82 28
Don't Know/Not sure 22% 16% 28% 19% 25% 22% 39% 21% 21% 18%
A GHI*
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1b. Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?

Gender

| | Gender J AGE | @ EDUCATION |
_ B
A B C D E F G H |

EDUCATION

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 219 62 157 49 81 89 16 42 101 60
Base: All Answering (wtd) 220 76 144 52 85 83 30 80 82 28
26 8 18 3 8 15 - 7 14 5
The Conservative Party 12% 11% 12% 5% 10% 18% - 9% 17% 17%
* * * * k% * * *
27 12 14 2 13 12 - 11 11 5
The Liberal Party 12% 16% 10% 4% 15% 14% - 13% 13% 20%
* * * * %k * * *
24 11 14 7 11 6 2 14 5 3
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 11% 14% 10% 13% 14% 8% 6% 17% 7% 11%
* * * * %k * * *
5 2 3 - 4 1 2 - 3 -
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 2% 3% 2% - 5% 1% 7% - 3% -
* * * * k% * * *
2 1 1 - 1 1 - - 2 *
Or some other party 1% 2% 1% - 2% 1% - - 2% 1%
* * * * %k * * *
8 - 8 3 1 4 1 2 4 *
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 4% - 6% 6% 1% 5% 5% 3% 5% 1%
* * * * %k * * *
128 42 86 37 46 44 25 46 43 14
Don't Know/Not sure 58% 55% 60% 72% 54% 53% 82% 58% 52% 50%
* * * * k% * * *
220 76 144 52 85 83 30 80 82 28
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1a/1b. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to
support?/Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?

T T e

EDUCATION

_ - - ...

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
303 157 145 65 91 147 18 106 136 43
The Conservative Party 30% 32% 28% 24% 27% 38% 23% 28% 35% 28%
CcD *
271 143 128 59 101 111 12 108 99 51
The Liberal Party 27% 29% 25% 22% 30% 29% 16% 29% 25% 33%
* FH
175 90 85 82 54 39 13 64 69 29
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 17% 18% 17% 30% 16% 10% 16% 17% 17% 19%
DE E *
27 15 11 2 14 11 5 15 6 1
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 3% 3% 2% 1% 4% 3% 7% 4% 1% 1%
C HI*
45 18 27 12 14 19 2 14 18 11
Or some other party 5% 4% 5% 5% 4% 5% 3% 4% 4% 7%
*
54 22 32 15 21 17 1 24 23 5
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 5% 5% 6% 5% 6% 4% 2% 6% 6% 3%
*
128 42 86 37 46 44 25 46 43 14
Don't Know/Not sure 13% 9% 17% 14% 14% 11% 32% 12% 11% 9%
A GHI*
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1a/1b. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to
support?/Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?

1 S I I S EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (unwtd) 830 380 450 199 302 329 25 150 366 289
Base: Decided Voters Leaners (wtd) 821 423 397 221 273 326 51 308 327 135
303 157 145 65 91 147 18 106 136 43
The Conservative Party 37% 37% 37% 29% 33% 45% 36% 35% 41% 32%
CcD ok I
271 143 128 59 101 111 12 108 99 51
The Liberal Party 33% 34% 32% 27% 37% 34% 24% 35% 30% 38%
C *E H
175 90 85 82 54 39 13 64 69 29
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 21% 21% 21% 37% 20% 12% 25% 21% 21% 22%
DE E *E
27 15 11 2 14 11 5 15 6 1
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 3% 4% 3% 1% 5% 3% 11% 5% 2% 1%
C *E |
45 18 27 12 14 19 2 14 18 11
Or some other party 5% 4% 7% 6% 5% 6% 5% 5% 5% 8%
k%
821 423 397 221 273 326 51 308 327 135
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Thinking about the Liberal government under the leadership of Justin Trudeau, from what you have seen, read or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat
approve, somewhat disapprove or strongly disapprove of their performance?

T T e T e T eoveamon
_
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
555 259 296 181 194 180 50 229 189 87
Top 2 Box (Net) 55% 53% 57% 66% 57% 46% 65% 61% 48% 56%
E E H* H H
83 41 42 27 29 27 4 34 31 14
Strongly approve 8% 8% 8% 10% 8% 7% 5% 9% 8% 9%
*
472 218 254 154 165 153 46 195 158 73
Somewhat approve 47% 45% 49% 56% 48% 39% 60% 52% 40% 47%
E E H* H
447 228 219 93 147 208 27 149 204 68
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 45% 47% 43% 34% 43% 54% 35% 39% 52% 44%
CcD * FGI
224 110 113 55 80 89 8 78 96 42
Somewhat disapprove 22% 23% 22% 20% 23% 23% 10% 21% 25% 27%
* F F
223 118 105 38 67 119 19 71 107 26
Strongly disapprove 22% 24% 20% 14% 20% 31% 25% 19% 27% 17%
CcD * Gl
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_1. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - The level of tax you pay

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
87 47 40 45 23 20 8 34 32 14
Improved 9% 10% 8% 16% 7% 5% 11% 9% 8% 9%
DE *
533 243 290 160 172 200 a7 200 199 87
Stay the same 53% 50% 56% 59% 51% 52% 61% 53% 51% 56%
*
382 197 185 68 146 167 22 144 163 53
Worsened 38% 40% 36% 25% 43% 43% 28% 38% 41% 35%
C C *
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2.In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 20157 - Your access to quality healthcare
services

T T e T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
125 62 63 67 31 27 17 53 40 15
Improved 12% 13% 12% 24% 9% 7% 22% 14% 10% 10%
DE HI*
645 315 330 161 233 251 46 244 241 113
Stay the same 64% 65% 64% 59% 68% 65% 60% 65% 61% 73%
C * H
232 110 122 46 76 110 13 81 111 26
Worsened 23% 23% 24% 17% 22% 28% 17% 21% 28% 17%
C * |
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - The gap between Canada’s rich and poor

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
77 45 33 40 18 19 6 35 21 15
Improved 8% 9% 6% 15% 5% 5% 8% 9% 5% 9%
DE * H
495 223 272 162 185 147 42 186 183 84
Stay the same 49% 46% 53% 59% 54% 38% 54% 49% 47% 55%
E E * H
430 219 211 71 137 222 29 157 188 55
Worsened 43% 45% 41% 26% 40% 57% 38% 42% 48% 36%
C CDh * |
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - Your commute to work

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
78 46 32 48 20 10 10 33 19 15
Improved 8% 10% 6% 18% 6% 3% 14% 9% 5% 10%
DE H* H
728 343 385 174 246 308 50 285 286 106
Stay the same 73% 70% 75% 64% 72% 79% 66% 75% 73% 69%
CD *
196 97 99 51 75 70 16 60 87 33
Worsened 20% 20% 19% 19% 22% 18% 21% 16% 22% 21%
*
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_5. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - The opportunities for young people to
find good iobs

T T eender T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
153 86 68 50 50 53 18 61 47 28
Improved 15% 18% 13% 18% 15% 14% 23% 16% 12% 18%
* H
565 258 307 159 191 215 38 220 216 91
Stay the same 56% 53% 60% 58% 56% 55% 50% 58% 55% 59%
*
284 144 140 65 99 120 21 97 130 36
Worsened 28% 29% 27% 24% 29% 31% 27% 26% 33% 23%
* |
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_6. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - The affordability of your day to day life

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
88 56 32 48 32 8 11 42 21 15
Improved 9% 11% 6% 18% 9% 2% 14% 11% 5% 10%
B DE E H* H H
449 203 247 118 138 193 28 174 177 71
Stay the same 45% 42% 48% 43% 40% 50% 36% 46% 45% 46%
D *
464 229 236 107 171 187 38 163 195 68
Worsened 46% 47% 46% 39% 50% 48% 50% 43% 50% 44%
C *
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_7. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - Our immigration system

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
172 77 95 76 50 47 17 68 56 31
Improved 17% 16% 18% 28% 15% 12% 22% 18% 14% 20%
DE * H
357 163 194 116 129 112 33 141 120 64
Stay the same 36% 34% 38% 42% 38% 29% 43% 37% 31% 41%
E E * H
473 247 226 82 162 229 27 169 217 60
Worsened 47% 51% 44% 30% 48% 59% 36% 45% 55% 39%
C CDh * FGI
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_8. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - The relationship with Canada’s aboriginal
communities

T T eender T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
302 145 157 83 100 119 19 108 120 55
Improved 30% 30% 31% 30% 29% 31% 25% 29% 31% 36%
*
549 257 292 150 195 204 51 214 204 81
Stay the same 55% 53% 57% 55% 57% 53% 66% 56% 52% 53%
*
150 84 66 41 45 64 7 57 68 18
Worsened 15% 17% 13% 15% 13% 17% 9% 15% 17% 12%
* |
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_9. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - Hope about the future

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
189 86 103 68 57 64 16 78 58 36
Improved 19% 18% 20% 25% 17% 17% 21% 21% 15% 24%
DE * H
480 238 242 132 180 169 37 176 189 79
Stay the same 48% 49% 47% 48% 53% 44% 48% 46% 48% 51%
E *
332 162 170 74 104 154 24 124 145 39
Worsened 33% 33% 33% 27% 31% 40% 31% 33% 37% 25%
CDh * |
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_10. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 2015? - Our economy

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
150 81 69 56 40 54 9 59 49 33
Improved 15% 17% 13% 21% 12% 14% 11% 16% 12% 22%
D * H
476 230 246 137 171 168 43 183 176 74
Stay the same 47% 47% 48% 50% 50% 43% 55% 48% 45% 48%
*
376 176 200 80 130 166 26 136 168 47
Worsened 38% 36% 39% 29% 38% 43% 33% 36% 43% 30%
C * |
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_11. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 20157 - Canada’s finances

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
110 67 43 46 32 33 14 49 31 17
Improved 11% 14% 8% 17% 9% 8% 18% 13% 8% 11%
B DE H*
439 202 237 141 160 138 28 179 158 74
Stay the same 44% 2% 46% 51% 47% 36% 37% 47% 40% 48%
E E * H
452 218 234 87 149 217 35 150 203 64
Worsened 45% 45% 46% 32% 44% 56% 45% 40% 52% 41%
C CDh * Gl
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_12. In your view, have the following improved, worsened or stayed the same since the Trudeau government came into power in 20157? - Policies to help reduce climate change

T T ey T e EDUCATION
_ - -
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1002 432 570 244 365 393 39 187 446 330
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
207 110 97 75 68 64 13 74 81 39
Improved 21% 23% 19% 27% 20% 16% 17% 20% 21% 25%
E *
591 259 332 158 209 225 57 221 225 87
Stay the same 59% 53% 64% 58% 61% 58% 74% 58% 57% 57%
A HI*
204 118 86 41 64 99 6 83 87 28
Worsened 20% 24% 17% 15% 19% 26% 8% 22% 22% 18%
B C * F
1002 487 515 274 341 388 77 378 393 154
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents




